
Date Lesson
Sunday, September 29, 2024 Introduction

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Session 1
Sunday, October 13, 2024 Session 2
Sunday, October 20, 2024 No Class- All Parish Meeting
Sunday, October 27, 2024 Session 3

Sunday, November 3, 2024 Session 4
Sunday, November 10, 2024 Session 5
Sunday, November 17, 2024 No Class-St. Antlers - Good Luck Hunters

Sunday, November 24, 2024, 6:00 pm Praise & Worship Family Night
Sunday, December 1, 2024 No Class- Thanksgiving
Sunday, December 8, 2024 Session  6

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Session 7
Sunday, December 22, 2024 No Class- Christmas Break
Sunday, December 29, 2024 No Class- Christmas Break

Sunday, January 5, 2025 No Class- Christmas Break
Sunday, January 12, 2025 No Class- Priest, Prophet, King
Sunday, January 19, 2025 No Class- Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Sunday, January 26, 2025 No Class- Century Club Dinner
Sunday, February 2, 2025 Session 8
Sunday, February 9, 2025 No Class- Super Bowl Sunday

Sunday, February 16, 2025 No Class- Mid-winter Break
Sunday, February 23, 2025 Session 9

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Session 10
Sunday, March 9, 2025 Session 11

Sunday, March 16, 2025 Session 12
Sunday, March 23, 2025 Review
Sunday, March 30, 2025 No class- Spring Break

Sunday, April 6, 2025 No class- Spring Break
Sunday, April 13, 2025, 6:00 pm Walk through Holy Week/ Praise & Worship

No Class
Optional Parishwide Event

Middle School Youth Ministry: Sunday 11:15am-12:15pm
Catechist: Fr. Darrel


